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2020 NACTA Schedule

April 1-4, 2020

Wednesday, April 1

9:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Meats Judging Contest

Registration opens

Student Social Gathering/Coaches Meal
Coaches Meetings

Thursday, April 2

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Friday, April 3
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Dairy Judging Contest
Horticulture Judging Contest
Precision Ag Contest
Agribusiness Contest

Hippology
Poster Contest

Agriculture Knowledge Bowl Preliminaries

Livestock Judging

Soils

Agriculture Mechanics
Wildlife/Natural Resources
Computers Applications

Business Meeting

Agriculture Knowledge Bowl Finals

Saturday, April 4

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.

Livestock Management
Crops

Ag Communications
Equine Judging
Banquet

Location

GCCC Meat Science Lab
Gross Coliseum

Gross Coliseum

Gross Coliseum

Hutchinson, KS

Gross Coliseum

Gross Coliseum Parking Lot
Albertson Hall

Gross Coliseum

Gross Coliseum

TBA

Indoor Arena

FHSU Farm

Gross Coliseum & KATS
Albertson Hall 244, 245 & 248
Albertson Hall 213

Albertson Hall 169

Albertson Hall 169

Gross Coliseum/Indoor Arena
Gross Coliseum

106 Tomanek Hall

Indoor Arena

Gross Coliseum



